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UPS systems and accessories
Product Rebate Description

Online double-conversion UPS systems

9PX1000GRT $50.08 9PX 1000VA 900W, 208V UPS, C14 Input, 8 C13 Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, Extended Run, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX1000RT $50.08 9PX 1000VA 900W, 120V UPS, 5-15P, 8x 5-15R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, Extended Run, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX1500RT $70.30 9PX 1500VA 1350W, 120V UPS, 5-15P, 8x 5-15R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, Extended Run, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX1500RT-L $101.37 9PX 1500VA 1350W, 120V UPS, 5-15P, 8x 5-15R Outlets, Lithium-ion Battery, Cybersecure Network Card Option, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX1500RTN $88.19 9PX 1500VA 1350W, 120V UPS, 5-15P, 8x 5-15R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card, Extended Run, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX1500RTN-L $119.60 9PX 1500VA 1350W, 120V UPS, 5-15P, 8x 5-15R Outlets, Lithium-ion Battery, Cybersecure Network Card, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX2000RT $88.09 9PX 2000VA 1800W, 120V UPS, 5-20P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-20R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, 
Extended Run, 2U Rack/Tower

9PX2000RT-L $129.97 9PX 2000VA 1800W, 120V UPS, 5-20P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-20R Outlets, Lithium-ion Battery, Cybersecure Network 
Card Option, 2U Rack/Tower

9PX2000RTN $106.16 9PX 2000VA 1800W, 120V UPS, 5-20P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-20R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card, Extended Run, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX2000RTN-L $148.43 9PX 2000VA 1800W, 120V UPS, 5-20P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-20R, Lithium-ion Battery, Cybersecure Network Card, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX3000RT $157.35 9PX 3000VA 2700W, 120V UPS, L5-30P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-30R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, 
Extended Run, 2U Rack/Tower

9PX3000RT-L $197.81 9PX 3000VA 2700W, 120V UPS, L5-30P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-30R, Lithium-ion Battery, Cybersecure Network Card 
Option, 2U Rack/Tower

9PX3000RTN $176.64 9PX 3000VA 2700W, 120V UPS, L5-30P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-30R Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card, Extended Run, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX3000RTN-L $217.91 9PX 3000VA 2700W, 120V UPS, L5-30P, 6x 5-20R, 1 L5-30R, Lithium-ion Battery, Cybersecure Network Card, 
2U Rack/Tower

9PX5KG2 $228.02 9PX G2 5000VA 5000W, 208V UPS, L6-30P or Hardwired Input, 2 L6-20R, 2 L6-30R, Hardwired Output, 
Cybersecure Network Card, Extended Run, 3U Rack/Tower

9PX6KG2 $246.04 9PX G2 6000VA 5400W, 208V UPS, L6-30P or Hardwired Input, 2 L6-20R, 2 L6-30R, Hardwired Output, 
Cybersecure Network Card, Extended Run, 3U Rack/Tower

9SX2000G $87.70 9SX 2000VA 1800W, 208V UPS, 8 C13 Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, Extended Run, Tower
MBP6KIECG2 $23.96 9PX G2 Maintenance Bypass for Select 9PX UPS Systems, Hardwired or L6-30P Input, 

Hardwired, 3 C39 and 2 C13 Outlets, 0U Rack/Tower/Wall

Tripp Lite series line-interactive UPS system

AVR700U $4.28 700VA 350W, 120V UPS, 8 NEMA 5-15R Outlets, AVR, USB, Desktop/Wall Mount

Tripp Lite series standby cloud-connected UPS systems

BC1000RT1ULNC $57.45 1000VA 750W, 120V Lithium-Ion Standby Cloud-Connected UPS with Remote Monitoring, 
6 NEMA 5-15R Outlets (Surge + Battery Backup), LCD, 5-15P Plug, 1U Rack/Tower

BC1500RT1ULNC $68.35 1440VA 1050W, 120V Lithium-Ion Standby Cloud-Connected UPS with Remote Monitoring, 6 NEMA 5-15R 
Outlets (Surge + Battery Backup), LCD, 5-15P Plug, 1U Rack/Tower

BC500RT1ULNC $41.95 500VA 400W, 120V Lithium-Ion Standby Cloud-Connected UPS with Remote Monitoring, 
6 NEMA 5-15R Outlets (Surge + Battery Backup), LCD, 5-15P Plug, 1U Rack/Tower

Tripp Lite series standby UPS systems

ECO850LCD $6.95 850VA 425W, 120V UPS, 12 NEMA 5-15R Outlets,  USB, LCD, ENERGY STAR, Desktop/Wall
INTERNET350U $2.86 350VA 210W, 120V UPS, 6 NEMA 5-15R Outlets,  USB, 5-15P Plug, Desktop/Wall Mount
INTERNET550U $3.40 550VA 300W, 120V UPS, 10 NEMA 5-15R Outlets,  USB, 5-15P Plug, Desktop/Wall Mount
INTERNET600U $3.45 600VA 325W, 120V UPS, 10 NEMA 5-15R Outlets,  USB, 5-15P Plug, Desktop/Wall Mount
INTERNET900U $6.84 900VA 480W, 120V UPS, 12 NEMA 5-15R Outlets,  5-15P Plug, ENERGY STAR, Desktop/Wall

3-phase managed PDUs
Product Rebate Description

EMAGECA5A2A5A2L $419.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 54 Outlets (42 C13 + 12 C39), 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGECA5A5A5A5L $419.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C39), 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGECC2C2C2C2L $432.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 48 C13 Outlets, 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGECC3C3C3C3L $391.63 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 36 Outlets (24 C13 + 12 C39), 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGECC4C4C4C4L $368.62 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 24 C39 Outlets, 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGFFA4A4A4A4L $446.88 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C19), 60A, 35kW, 560P6W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGFFA5A2A5A2L $461.50 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 54 Outlets (42 C13 + 12 C39), 60A, 35kW, 560P6W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGFFA5A5A5A5L $461.50 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C39), 60A, 35kW, 560P6W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGFFC2C2C2C2L $448.50 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 48 C13 Outlets, 60A, 35kW, 560P6W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGFFC3C3C3C3L $424.13 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 36 Outlets (24 C13 + 12 C39), 60A, 35kW, 560P6W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGFFC4C4C4C4L $403.00 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 24 C39 Outlets, 60A, 35kW, 560P6W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGKEA4A4A4A4L $396.50 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C19), 100A, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGKEA5A2A5A2L $404.63 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 54 Outlets (42 C13 + 12 C39), 100A, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGKEA5A5A5A5L $399.75 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C39), 100A, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGKEC2C2C2C2L $406.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 C13 Outlets, 100A, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGKEC3C3C3C3L $377.00 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 36 Outlets (24 C13 + 12 C39), 100A, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGKEC4C4C4C4L $368.62 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 24 C39 Outlets, 100A, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFA5A2A5A2L $409.18 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 54 Outlets (42 C13 + 12 C39), 60A, 17kW, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFA5A5A5A5L $402.68 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C39), 60A, 17kW, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFC2C2C2C2L $461.50 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 C13 Outlets, 60A, 17kW, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFC3C3C3C3L $375.38 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 36 Outlets (24 C13 + 12 C39), 60A, 17kW, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFC4C4C4C4L $368.62 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 24 C39 Outlets, 60A, 17kW, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGMFA5A2A5A2L $474.18 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 54 Outlets (42 C13 + 12 C39), 80A, 29kW, 4100P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGMFA5A5A5A5L $464.75 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C39), 80A, 29kW, 4100P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGMFC2C2C2C2L $461.50 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 C13 Outlets, 80A, 29kW, 4100P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGMFC3C3C3C3L $446.88 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 36 Outlets (24 C13 + 12 C39), 80A, 29kW, 4100P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGMFC4C4C4C4L $432.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 24 C39 Outlets, 80A, 29kW, 4100P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA

Ethernet switches
Product Rebate Description

NGI-U05POE4 $32.60 5-Port Unmanaged Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 
PoE+ 30W, -10° to 60°C, DIN Mount, TAA

NGI-S04C2 $22.71 4-Port Lite Managed Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 
2 GbE SFP Slots, -10° to 60°C, DIN Mount, TAA

NGI-M04C2 $26.88 4-Port Managed Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 GbE SFP Slots, 
-40° to 75°C, DIN Mount, TAA

NGI-M08C4POE8-2 $71.74 8-Port Managed Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Layer 2, 1 Gbps, PoE+ 30W, 4 GbE SFP Ports, 
-40° to 75°C, DIN Mount, TAA

NGI-M08POE8-L2 $67.57 8-Port Managed Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Layer 2, 1 Gbps, PoE+ 30W, -40° to 75°C, DIN Mount, TAA

Network card
Product Rebate Description

NETWORK-M3 $53.54 Eaton Cybersecure Gigabit NETWORK-M3 Card for Select Eaton UPSs and PDUs

Workstation
Product Rebate Description

WWSS1332C $77.70 WorkWise Clamp-On Desk-Mounted Workstation, Single 13” to 32” 
Flat-Screen DisplayRebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period. Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples.
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Connectivity
Product Rebate Description

Adapters

U444-06N-H4GUC3 $6.67 USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub Ports, GbE, 100W PD Charging, HDR, 
HDCP 2.2

U444-06N-H4MUC3 $5.72 USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub Ports, Memory Card Slots, 100W PD 
Charging, HDR, HDCP 2.2

U444-06N-H4U3CS $5.25 USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub Ports, 100W PD Charging, HDR, 
HDCP 2.2

Docking stations

U442-DOCK30 $5.57 Travel-Sized USB-C Dock and Charger, 4K HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 1, 45W PD Charging
U442-DOCK24DL2A $21.02 USB-C Universal Dock, Dual Display, 4K HDMI and DisplayPort, USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 

GbE, 100W PD Charging
U442-DOCK24DL3A $24.53 USB-C Universal Dock, Triple Display, 4K HDMI and DisplayPort, USB 3.2 Gen 1/

Gen 2 Hub, GbE, 100W PD Charging
MTB4-DOCK01A $26.30 Thunderbolt 4 Dock - 8K HDMI and Thunderbolt, USB-C and USB-A Ports, 2.5 GbE, 96W PD Charging

USB charging

U280-004-240C4 $10.15 4-Port 240W USB-C GaN Charger for Laptops, PD 3.1 Fast Charging, Dynamic Power Allocation, Gray
U280-010-ST6C4A $3.55 10-Port USB Charging Station with Storage Brackets, 6 USB-C and 4 USB-A Ports, 120W USB Charger 

Output, Black
U280-C02-100W $1.09 Dual-Port USB Car Charger, 100W Max, 2 USB-C Charging Ports, 100W PD 3.0 and PPS Charging, Black
U280-C02-65W $0.94 Dual-Port USB Car Charger, 65W Max, 2 USB-C Charging Ports, 65W PD 3.1 and PPS Charging, Black

Fiber optic transceiver modules

N286-01G-SX-A $6.52 Arista-Compatible SFP-1G-SX SFP Transceiver, 1000Base-SX, 
LC Duplex MMF, 1.25 Gbps, 850 nm, 1,804 ft. (550 m)

N286-01G-SX-C $9.77 Cisco-Compatible GLC-SX-MMD SFP Transceiver, 1000Base-SX, LC Duplex MMF, 1.25 Gbps, 850 nm, 
1,804 ft. (550 m)

N286-01G-SX-G $9.77 SFP Transceiver, 1000Base-SX, LC Duplex MMF, 1.25 Gbps, 850 nm, 1,804 ft. (550 m)
N286-01G-SX-J $7.14 Juniper-Compatible EX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP Transceiver, 1000Base-SX, LC Duplex MMF, 1.25 Gbps, 

850 nm, 1,804 ft. (550 m)
N286-100G-SR4SA $74.91 Arista-Compatible QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 Transceiver, 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 100 Gbps, 

850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)
N286-100G-SR4SC $74.91 Cisco-Compatible QSFP-100G-SR4-S QSFP28 Transceiver, 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 100 Gbps, 

850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)
N286-100G-SR4SG $74.91 QSFP28 Transceiver, 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 100 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)
N286-100G-SR4SJ $49.94 Juniper-Compatible JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 Transceiver, 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 

100 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)
N286-10G-SR-A $5.73 Arista-Compatible SFP-10G-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 

1,312 ft. (400 m)
N286-10G-SR-C $5.73 Cisco-Compatible SFP-10G-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 

1,312 ft. (400 m)
N286-10G-SR-G $5.73 SFP+ Transceiver, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1,312 ft. (400 m)
N286-10G-SR-J $3.82 Juniper-Compatible EX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 

850 nm, 1,312 ft. (400 m)
N286-25G-SRS-G $42.81 SFP28 Transceiver, 25GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 25 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)
N286-400G-SR8-C $60.16 Cisco-Compatible QSFP-DD Transceiver, 400GBase-SR8, MPO/APC MMF, 400 Gbps, 850 nm, 

328 ft. (100 m)
N286-400G-SR8-G $60.16 QSFP-DD Transceiver, 400GBase-SR8, MPO/APC MMF, 400 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)
N286-40G-ESR4-A $55.38 Arista-Compatible QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver, 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 40 Gbps, 

850 nm, 1,312 ft. (400 m)
N286-40G-ESR4-C $55.38 Cisco-Compatible QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver, 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 40 Gbps, 

850 nm, 1,312 ft. (400 m)
N286-40G-ESR4-G $55.38 QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver, 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 40 Gbps, 850 nm, 1,312 ft. 

(400 m)
N286-40G-ESR4-J $36.92 Juniper-Compatible QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver, 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 

40 Gbps, 850 nm, 1,312 ft. (400 m)

Product Rebate Description

Fiber splicing enclosures

N600D-0144-6 $32.44 Fiber Splice Dome Enclosure, 6 Splicing Trays, 144 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600D-0288-6 $51.00 Fiber Splice Dome Enclosure, 6 Splicing Trays, 288 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600D-0576-6 $69.56 Fiber Splice Dome Enclosure, 6 Splicing Trays, 576 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600D-0648-54 $115.88 Fiber Splice Dome Enclosure, 54 Splicing Trays, 648 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600D-1152-6 $88.04 Fiber Splice Dome Enclosure, 6 Splicing Trays, 1152 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600H-0072-3 $35.23 Fiber Splice Horizontal Enclosure, 3 Splicing Trays, 72 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600H-0096-4 $39.83 Fiber Splice Horizontal Enclosure, 4 Splicing Trays, 96 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600H-0144-6 $41.72 Fiber Splice Horizontal Enclosure, 6 Splicing Trays, 144 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600H-0288-6 $46.32 Fiber Splice Horizontal Enclosure, 6 Splicing Trays, 288 Fiber Capacity, IP68 Rated
N600P-144A-6 $278.08 High-Density Panel Fiber Splice Enclosure, 6 Splicing Cassettes, 144 LC/APC SM 0.9 mm, 1.5 m Pigtail, 1U Rack
N600P-144U-6 $278.08 High-Density Panel Fiber Splice Enclosure, 6 Splicing Cassettes, 144 LC/UPC SM 0.9 mm, 1.5 m Pigtail, 

1U Rack
N600P-288A-12 $463.51 High-Density Panel Fiber Splice Enclosure, 12 Splicing Cassettes, 288 LC/APC SM 0.9 mm, 1.5 m Pigtail, 

2U Rack
N600P-288U-12 $463.51 High-Density Panel Fiber Splice Enclosure, 12 Splicing Cassettes, 288 LC/UPC SM 0.9 mm, 1.5 m Pigtail, 

2U Rack
N600P-576A-24 $834.31 High-Density Panel Fiber Splice Enclosure, 24 Splicing Cassettes, 576 LC/APC SM 0.9 mm, 1.5 m Pigtail, 

4U Rack
N600P-576U-24 $834.31 High-Density Panel Fiber Splice Enclosure, 24 Splicing Cassettes, 576 LC/UPC SM 0.9 mm, 1.5 m Pigtail, 

4U Rack

Power cords

P018-006 $2.27 C14 to C15, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black
P005-E06-6 $16.67 C13 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Black, 6 Pack
P005-E06-ABL-6 $16.67 C13 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Blue, 6 Pack
P005-E06-ARD-6 $16.67 C13 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Red, 6 Pack
P018-E06-6 $7.70 C15 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Black, 6 Pack
P018-E06-ABL-6 $15.88 C15 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Blue, 6 Pack
P018-E06-ARD-6 $15.88 C15 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Red, 6 Pack
P036-E06-6 $26.67 C19 to P-Lock C20, Heavy-Duty, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Black, 6 Pack
P036-E06-ABL-6 $26.67 C19 to P-Lock C20, Heavy-Duty, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Blue, 6 Pack
P036-E06-ARD-6 $26.67 C19 to P-Lock C20, Heavy-Duty, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Red, 6 Pack

HDMI switches/boosters/extenders

B119-002-8K6 $1.50 2-Port HDMI Switch with Remote Control - 8K 60 Hz, UHD, 4:4:4, HDR10+, HDCP 2.3
B119-005-8K6 $2.15 5-Port HDMI Switch with Remote Control - 8K 60 Hz, UHD, 4:4:4, HDR10+, HDCP 2.3
B119-4X2-MV $6.88 HDMI 4x2 Matrix Switch with Quad Multiviewer, 4K 30 Hz, 4:4:4, Seamless Switching, 

Scaling, Audio Out, RS-232 & Remote Control
B122-000-4K6 $3.40 HDMI Signal Booster/Extender, 4K 60 Hz, F/F, 4:4:4, Up to 50 ft. (15.2 m)
B122-000-8K6 $1.50 8K HDMI Signal Booster/Extender (F/F) - 8K 60 Hz, 4K 120 Hz, 4:4:4, HDR10+, Up to 32.8 ft. (10 m)

Audio solutions

A130-DNT-DEC $7.76 Dante 2-Channel Analog Audio Decoder with PoE, 328 ft. (100 m), 
PCM 2.0 44.1kHz/48kHz/96kHz up to 24 Bit, TAA

A130-DNT-ENC $7.76 Dante 2-Channel Analog Audio Encoder with PoE, 328 ft. (100 m), 
PCM 2.0 44.1kHz/48kHz/96kHz up to 24 Bit, TAA

A130-DNT-USB $7.76 Dante 2-Channel USB Audio Encoder/Decoder with PoE, 328 ft. 
(100 m), PCM 2.0 44.1kHz/48kHz/96kHz up to 24 Bit, TAA

Rebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period. Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples.

Power strips
Product Rebate Description

TLM615NC $4.38 6-Outlet Power Strip, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, 5-15P, Metal Housing
PS-415-HGUSB $8.91 UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging, 

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord
PS-602-HGUSB $8.48 UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging, 

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 2 ft. (0.6 m) Cord
PS-606-HGUSB $10.21 UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging, Safety Covers, 

Antimicrobial, 6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord
PS-615-HGUSB $10.75 UL 1363 Medical-Grade Power Strip, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, USB Charging, Safety Covers, 

Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord
PS410HGOEMCCRA $12.20 UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient-Care Vicinity, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets, 3 ft. (.91 m) Coiled Cord
PS-402-HG-OEMLM $10.88 UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets, Load Monitor, 

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 2 ft. (0.6 m) Cord
PS-415-HG-OEMLM $11.38 UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 4 Hospital-Grade Outlets, Load Monitor, 

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord
PS-607-HG-OEMLM $11.95 UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, Load Monitor, 

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 7 ft. (2.1 m) Cord
PS-615-HG-OEMLM $12.53 UL 1363A Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, Load Monitor, 

Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord
PS-606-HGDG $11.99 UL 2930 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, Safety Covers, 

Antimicrobial, 6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord, Dual Ground

Surge protectors
Product Rebate Description

TRAVELER3USBC $0.80 2-Outlet Travel-Size Surge Protector with USB-A and USB-C Ports, 
5-15R Outlets, 306 Joules, 18 in. (45.7 cm), Black

TLP66UCLAMP $1.40 6-Outlet Surge Protector with USB-A and USB-C Ports, 5-15R Outlets, 
900 Joules, Desk Clamp, 6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord, White

TLM609SA $5.09 6-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 1500 Joules, Cord Wrap, 9 ft. (2.7 m) Cord, Hang Holes
TLM812SA $6.63 8-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 1500 Joules, Cord Wrap, 12 ft. (3.7 m) Cord, Hang Holes
TLM615SA $5.80 6-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 2700 Joules, Cord Wrap, 15 ft. (4.6 m) Cord, 

Hang Holes
TLM825USB $5.48 8-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 2 USB-A Ports, 1960 Joules, 25 ft. (7.6 m) 

Cord, Metal Housing
ISOBAR6ULTRAHG $11.45 6-Outlet Isobar Hospital-Grade Surge Protector, UL 1363, UL 1449, 3330 Joules, LEDs, 

15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, 
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